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Green 6A IBTX Clyde Culver 94
Green 6A IBTX Edward Pape 93
Yellow 7B Bexar Concrete Guido Locati 92
Green 8A Hamilton Form Edgardo Calzado 92
Green 6A IBTX Bruce Culver 91
Green 7B Bexar Concrete Kolton Maine 91
Green 8B Hill Country bridge Bill Fisher 91
Yellow 5B EzBel Construction 2 Mike Oliver 90

Red 7A Vulcan Y Connor Talley 89
Red 8A South Texas Cement 1 Caleb McCarthy 89

Green 8B Hill Country bridge Y L Taylor Swanson 89
Yellow 7B Bexar Concrete John Ulsher 87
Green 6A IBTX Drew Addison 87
Yellow 5B EzBel Construction 2 Travis Benke 86
Green 8B Hill Country bridge Jay Ortman 86
Red 5B Master Builders Solutions Matt Jepmore 85

Yellow 7B Bexar Concrete Andy Ulsher 85
Yellow 10B Riteks Rick Bostain 85
Yellow 1A SUNDT / Davila Devin Kilbarger 84

Red 8C C4 Construction Services Y Kyle Dickens 83
Green 6A IBTX Tom Quintero 83
Green 7B Bexar Concrete Ruben Laborde 83
Green 8B Hill Country bridge John Dean 83
Green 8B Hill Country bridge Erick Swanson 83
Red 1B Vulcan Materials James Bailey 82
Red 4B JOBE Materials Jorge Hinojosa 82
Red 6B Beck Foundation Brandon Plumlee 82
Red 7A Vulcan Kyle Lamprecht 82
Red 8C C4 Construction Services Jarred DeSalme 82
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Yellow 5B EzBel Construction 2 Bruce Benke 82
Yellow 8B Alamo Iron Works Brett Copeland 82
Green 1B Wire Mesh Corp. Luis Cantu 82
Green 3A Capitol Aggregates 4 Ross Payne 82
Green 3A Capitol Aggregates 4 Bruce Dallimore 82
Green 3C Good Electric Mike Varnum 82
Green 9A Heldenfels Enterprises Garrett Waters 82
Red 8C C4 Construction Services Johnie Dickens 81

Yellow 9A Sika Chris Cummins 81
Red 3B Bexar Concrete Works Randy Frerich 80

Yellow 7A Bexar Concrete Danny Mills 80
Green 1C Capitol Aggregates 1 Cody Burris 80
Green 7B Bexar Concrete Devin Maine 80
Green 10C AskBio Chris Alonzo 80
Red 3B Bexar Concrete Works Duane Frerich 79
Red 3C Trey Wooten 79
Red 7B Chulo Marrano Wes Burns 79

Yellow 7A Bexar Concrete Justin Miller 79
Green 1C Capitol Aggregates 1 Robert Dallimore 79
Green 1C Capitol Aggregates 1 Bradley Wright 79
Green 1C Capitol Aggregates 1 Corey Crisp 79
Green 5B Nucor Steel Justin Romine 79
Green 5B Nucor Steel Trevor Cooper 79
Green 5B Nucor Steel Jacob Maggard 79
Red 6A Beck Foundation August Beck 78

Yellow 6A Colorado River Constructors Scott Yardas 78
Yellow 7B Bexar Concrete Ed Hughes 78
Green 2A Capitol Aggregates 2 Roberto Carrillo 78
Green 3C Good Electric Larry Good 78
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Green 5B Nucor Steel Jeff Robinson 78
Green 5B Nucor Steel Joe Schmidt 78
Green 5C Nucor Steel Justin Aguirre 78
Green 9A Heldenfels Enterprises Ben Lambrecht  78
Red 3B Bexar Concrete Works Brad Frerich 77

Yellow 4C Austin Prestress Bobby Davison 77
Yellow 5B EzBel Construction 2 Ish Garcia 77
Yellow 8A GH Cranes Tommy Black 77
Green 2B Capitol Aggregates 3 Clayton Vesely 77
Green 3B Capitol Aggregates 5 Marcus Eagan 77
Green 8C Capital Excavation Chris Fontenot 77
Red 6B Beck Foundation Nick Leyendecker 76
Red 8A South Texas Cement 1 Jorge Hinojosa Jr. 76
Red 8A South Texas Cement 1 Christian Cabaza 76
Red 8C C4 Construction Services Jacob Dickens 76

Yellow 5A EzBel Construction 1 Chad Frymire 76
Yellow 9A Sika Oscar Castro 76
Yellow 10C Beasley Tire Service Carey Murphy 76
Green 1B Wire Mesh Corp. Rusty Smith 76
Green 2B Capitol Aggregates 3 Jacob Ackerman 76
Green 3B Capitol Aggregates 5 Nathan McKineley 76
Green 7B Bexar Concrete Orlando Garcia 76
Red 1B Vulcan Materials Mario Cantu 75
Red 1B Vulcan Materials Mike Bess 75
Red 3C Tommy Hunson 75
Red 6A Beck Foundation Jason Leary 75
Red 6B Beck Foundation Andy Dierschke 75

Yellow 4A Euclid Chemical James Matheny Jr 75
Yellow 4B JD Abrams Peyton Baros 75
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Yellow 5B EzBel Construction 2 Chris Cherniss 75
Yellow 8B Alamo Iron Works Danny Frias 75
Yellow 9A Sika Beau Swalinski 75
Yellow 10A Riteks Jeff Shea 75
Yellow 10A Riteks Zach Morkovsky 75
Green 7B Bexar Concrete Jason Robledo 75
Red 5B Master Builders Solutions Eddy Rowton 74
Red 7A Vulcan Jason Talley 74
Red 8B South Texas Cement 2 Jake Wynn 74

Green 6B Insteel Wire Products Chad Petro 74
Green 8C Capital Excavation Taylor Keith 74
Yellow 5A EzBel Construction 1 Smiley Lozada 73
Yellow 9A Sika Ervin Chavana 73
Green 2A Capitol Aggregates 2 Chaston Scarborough 73
Green 5A Alamo Cement Y Steven Oquin 73
Green 9B Simem America Hendrix Taylor 73
Red 3C Colby O'Brien 72
Red 9B Balfour Beatty Jeff Berger 72

Yellow 8B Alamo Iron Works Keith Barnett 72
Yellow 10A Riteks John Morkovsky 72
Yellow 10A Riteks Justin Dickey 72
Green 2A Capitol Aggregates 2 Derek Thorington 72
Green 2B Capitol Aggregates 3 Jeff Weyel 72
Red 1B Vulcan Materials Max Mireles 71
Red 6A Beck Foundation Ian Kolda 71
Red 8B South Texas Cement 2 Connor Setser 71

Yellow 1A SUNDT / Davila Chris Rogers 71
Yellow 2A Zachry Travis Mross 71
Yellow 2B Zachry Gunner Johnson 71
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Yellow 6A Colorado River Constructors Alex Jurgenous 71
Green 2B Capitol Aggregates 3 Johnathon Johnson 71
Green 2B Capitol Aggregates 3 Colton Corso 71
Green 5C Nucor Steel David Greer 71
Red 8A South Texas Cement 1 AARON Escobedo 70
Red 8B South Texas Cement 2 Cayden Still 70

Yellow 2C Pegasus Link Const. LBJ 635 Robert Hernandez 70
Yellow 6B Colorado River Constructors Brendan McGrath 70
Yellow 7A Bexar Concrete Ray Miller 70

Red 2C Sumiden Wire Cary Hazard 69
Red 3A National Wire LLC Scott Zwahr 69
Red 4B JOBE Materials Mario Cantu 69
Red 4B JOBE Materials Brett Bryant 69

Yellow 1A SUNDT / Davila Paul Castro 69
Yellow 2B Zachry Sam White 69

Red 1B Vulcan Materials Brian Bailey 68
Red 5A Boral Mike Koster 68

Yellow 2B Zachry Doug Hutzler 68
Yellow 3A Manco Structures Phil Hill 68
Yellow 3B Pegasus Link Const. IH35 Steve Hinton 68
Yellow 8B Alamo Iron Works Paul Perez 68
Yellow 10A Riteks Randy Tisdale 68
Green 1B Wire Mesh Corp. Ben Cruz 68
Green 3B Capitol Aggregates 5 Scott Wolston 68
Green 4A Unnintech Consulting Eng. Clifford Hew 68
Green 9B Simem America Ernest Taylor 68
Red 9A Westward Enviromental Curt Campbell 67

Yellow 1B SUNDT Construction Halen Hartley 67
Yellow 2C Pegasus Link Const. LBJ 635 John Sweeney 67
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Green 3C Good Electric Johnnie Knox 67
Green 4A Unnintech Consulting Eng. Bill Doughty 67
Green 5C Nucor Steel Mo Silva 67
Green 10C AskBio Abel Parra 67
Green 10C AskBio Mike Shutter 67
Green 10C AskBio Daniel Salinas 67
Red 2C Sumiden Wire Chris Barberi 66
Red 3B Bexar Concrete Works L Amanda Frerich 66
Red 3C Dan Corrigan 66
Red 4A Gosco Cory Goshorn 66
Red 6C Beck Foundation Charles Harrell 66

Yellow 2B Zachry Curtis Schwartz 66
Red 10B MX Minerals Ivan Davila 65

Yellow 5A EzBel Construction 1 Reed Hebert 65
Yellow 10B Riteks Benito Hurtado Jr. 65
Green 4A Unnintech Consulting Eng. Monty Oehrlein 65
Green 8C Capital Excavation Brian Soileam 65
Red 2C Sumiden Wire Josh Mecom 64
Red 8B South Texas Cement 2 Michael Vandever 64
Red 9A Westward Enviromental Vance Houy 64
Red 9B Balfour Beatty Zach Duane 64

Yellow 2C Pegasus Link Const. LBJ 635 Stephen Shaw 64
Yellow 3B Pegasus Link Const. IH35 Ron Ferggeson 64
Yellow 4C Austin Prestress Anthony Zentuche 64
Green 8A Hamilton Form Wes Mills 64
Red 1A Legacy Precast LLC Jay Cariveau 63
Red 4C Allen Butler Construction Kenny  63
Red 9A Westward Enviromental Shawn Fitts 63

Yellow 1A SUNDT / Davila Chad Yount 63
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Yellow 2A Zachry L Chandler Mross 63
Yellow 3A Manco Structures Chris Foster 63
Green 3A Capitol Aggregates 4 Roberto Cortez 63
Red 6A Beck Foundation Y Gus Beck 62

Yellow 2A Zachry Jay Lopez 62
Yellow 2B Zachry Robert Lamas 62
Yellow 4B JD Abrams Alfonso Fernandez 62
Yellow 10C Beasley Tire Service Brett Murphy 62
Yellow 10C Beasley Tire Service Juan Acevedo 62
Green 4B Unnintech Consulting Eng. Jim Davis 62
Green 8A Hamilton Form Bob Mills 62
Red 3B Bexar Concrete Works Mike Grindell 61
Red 6A Beck Foundation Keith Anderson 61
Red 9B Balfour Beatty Jacob Berger 61

Yellow 3B Pegasus Link Const. IH35 JR Glover 61
Yellow 6C Modjeski & Masters John Holt 61
Yellow 9A Sika Will Squires 61
Green 1C Capitol Aggregates 1 Jerry Garcia 61
Green 5A Alamo Cement Tre Oquin 61
Red 5B Master Builders Solutions Steve Crim 60
Red 10C Tricon Precast Enrique Plancarte 60

Yellow 2A Zachry Abel Luna 60
Yellow 4C Austin Prestress Gordon Koepp 60
Yellow 10B Riteks Y Marshal Mayland 60
Green 3B Capitol Aggregates 5 Brandon Eagan 60
Green 5A Alamo Cement Y Devon Donald 60
Green 6B Insteel Wire Products Shane Preley 60
Red 6B Beck Foundation Dustin Gibson 59
Red 6C Beck Foundation Cach Zurek 59
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Red 8C C4 Construction Services Jerome DeSalme 59
Red 10C Tricon Precast JR Guzman 59

Yellow 1A SUNDT / Davila Marco Orona 59
Yellow 1B SUNDT Construction Leroy Benavides 59

Red 7A Vulcan Russell Austin 58
Yellow 2C Pegasus Link Const. LBJ 635 Doug Nall 58
Yellow 6B Colorado River Constructors Dave Richmond 58
Yellow 6C Modjeski & Masters Lewis Gamboa 58
Yellow 8A GH Cranes Jason Gartner 58
Yellow 8A GH Cranes Eric Cantu 58
Green 4B Unnintech Consulting Eng. Martin Cobos 58
Red 4B JOBE Materials Oscar Benavides 57

Green 2A Capitol Aggregates 2 Mike Gonzales 57
Green 5C Nucor Steel Elmo Silva 57
Red 2A Gate Precast Norm Presello 56
Red 3A National Wire LLC Perry Fisher 56
Red 4B JOBE Materials Eduardo De Leon 56
Red 5A Boral Charlie Smith 56

Yellow 3A Manco Structures Ruben Valadez 56
Yellow 3A Manco Structures Ricardo Rodriguez 56
Yellow 4B JD Abrams Jr. Fernandez 56
Yellow 6C Modjeski & Masters Dalton Knight 56
Yellow 3B Pegasus Link Const. IH35 Daniel Young 55
Yellow 6A Colorado River Constructors Pike Riegert 55
Yellow 10C Beasley Tire Service Gabriel Trevino 55
Green 6B Insteel Wire Products Jared Rosenquist 55
Red 2A Gate Precast Vince Owens 54
Red 2B The Consulting Engineers Group Van Diep 54
Red 3A National Wire LLC Raymond Zapata 54
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Red 5B Master Builders Solutions Ben Carson 54
Red 6C Beck Foundation Kyle  54
Red 8A South Texas Cement 1 Adam Cabaza 54
Red 9A Westward Enviromental Pat McClendon 54

Green 8A Hamilton Form Joel Whalen 54
Red 2B The Consulting Engineers Group Austin Miller 53
Red 9A Westward Enviromental Riaan Neal 53

Yellow 4C Austin Prestress Frank Fabela 53
Green 5A Alamo Cement Collin Oliver 53
Green 10C AskBio Oscar Solis 53
Yellow 1B SUNDT Construction Casey Bartek 52
Yellow 8A GH Cranes Tom Black 52
Yellow 9B Tindall Corporation L Amy Stokes 52
Green 6B Insteel Wire Products Tony Martinez 52
Green 9A Heldenfels Enterprises Erik Waters 52
Red 5A Boral Rodney Cunningham 51
Red 9B Balfour Beatty L Liz Grissom 51

Yellow 4A Euclid Chemical Y David Miksch 51
Yellow 8A GH Cranes Ted Rusky 51
Green 3C Good Electric Zacquery Reveche 51
Red 4A Gosco Travis Rutherford 50
Red 8B South Texas Cement 2 Alberto Vazquez 50

Yellow 3A Manco Structures Willie Guerra 50
Yellow 3B Pegasus Link Const. IH35 Ray Morse 50
Yellow 4A Euclid Chemical James Clifton 50
Yellow 9B Tindall Corporation Roger Knox 50
Green 2A Capitol Aggregates 2 Donald Crisp 50
Green 3A Capitol Aggregates 4 Jerome Martin 50
Yellow 9B Tindall Corporation Anthony Gage 49
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Yellow 9B Tindall Corporation Joe Martinez 49
Green 7C Bexar Concrete Fernando Tercero 49
Red 5B Master Builders Solutions David Evans 48

Yellow 6A Colorado River Constructors Karl Niedzwecki 48
Yellow 7B Bexar Concrete Farid Sadri 48
Green 4A Unnintech Consulting Eng. Jorge Barrera 48
Green 9A Heldenfels Enterprises Joshua Smith 48
Red 3A National Wire LLC Tom Valentine 47

Yellow 4A Euclid Chemical Matthew Riley 47
Yellow 6B Colorado River Constructors Adam Leboeuf 47
Green 4B Unnintech Consulting Eng. Sarmed Al-Jabaly 47
Red 6C Beck Foundation L Gloria Silva 46

Green 7C Bexar Concrete Ralph Moralez 46
Red 2A Gate Precast Mike Ryan 45

Yellow 1B SUNDT Construction Carlos Villarreal 45
Green 1B Wire Mesh Corp. Sonny Gutierrez 45
Green 9A Heldenfels Enterprises Reggie Hicks 45
Green 9B Simem America Sam Ortiz 45
Yellow 6B Colorado River Constructors Dave Trent 44
Yellow 10C Beasley Tire Service Jason Lasala 44
Green 3C Good Electric James Edgett 44
Green 5C Nucor Steel Mitchell Jeffcoat 44
Red 2A Gate Precast Conrad Filo 43
Red 7B Chulo Marrano Chris Lechner 43

Yellow 7A Bexar Concrete L Ashley Mills 43
Green 4A Unnintech Consulting Eng. Ithamar Garza 43
Red 2C Sumiden Wire L Itza Larrillo 42
Red 6C Beck Foundation L Denise Martinez 41

Yellow 5A EzBel Construction 1 Evan Fowler 41
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Yellow 6C Modjeski & Masters Marcus Galvan 41
Green 7C Bexar Concrete Dan Bland 41
Red 1A Legacy Precast LLC Armando Huereca 40
Red 4A Gosco Randy Goshorn 40
Red 4C Allen Butler Construction Y Waylon 40
Red 2B The Consulting Engineers Group Francisco Lugo 39

Green 7C Bexar Concrete Michael Koepp 39
Green 9B Simem America Rafael Yanez 39
Red 1A Legacy Precast LLC Charles Franke Sr. 38
Red 10C Tricon Precast Carlos Torres 38

Green 3A Capitol Aggregates 4 Mark Rojas 38
Red 7A Vulcan L Shelby Talley 37
Red 10C Tricon Precast Y Louis Guzman 37

Yellow 1B SUNDT Construction Mark Cochrane 37
Yellow 8B Alamo Iron Works Carlos Navarro 37

Red 2C Sumiden Wire Ramo Ramos 36
Red 6B Beck Foundation L Danielle 36
Red 4C Allen Butler Construction Daniel Wetzel 35

Yellow 4C Austin Prestress Michael Delgado 35
Red 4A Gosco Rusell Goshorn 34
Red 4A Gosco Kyle Goshorn 34
Red 9B Balfour Beatty Mike Duane 34

Yellow 10B Riteks Phil Schoenfeld 33
Red 10B MX Minerals Y Ivan Davila Jr 31

Yellow 10B Riteks Y Pat Vandelist 31
Green 3B Capitol Aggregates 5 Bill Fields 31
Red 2A Gate Precast Antonio Vernon 29
Red 2B The Consulting Engineers Group Chris Kercsmar 29
Red 7B Chulo Marrano Victor Agurre 28
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Red 1A Legacy Precast LLC Charles Franke Jr. 27
Red 2B The Consulting Engineers Group Ray Hernandez 27
Red 1A Legacy Precast LLC L Helen Huereca 22

Yellow 6A Colorado River Constructors L Jessica Escobar 20
Yellow 6B Colorado River Constructors L Ellie McBride 16
Yellow 9B Tindall Corporation L Abby Zamot 15
Green 6B Insteel Wire Products Joe Napoli 11
Yellow 6C Modjeski & Masters L Michelle Romage-Chambers 8
Green 4B Unnintech Consulting Eng. L Joy Cai 8
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Green IBTX Tom Quintero 83
Green IBTX Edward Pape 93
Green IBTX Bruce Culver 91
Green IBTX Clyde Culver 94
Green IBTX Drew Addison 87

448
Green Hill Country bridge Jay Ortman 86
Green Hill Country bridge John Dean 83
Green Hill Country bridge Erick Swanson 83
Green Hill Country bridge Taylor Swanson 89
Green Hill Country bridge Bill Fisher 91

432
Yellow EzBel Construction 2 Mike Oliver 90
Yellow EzBel Construction 2 Chris Cherniss 75
Yellow EzBel Construction 2 Travis Benke 86
Yellow EzBel Construction 2 Ish Garcia 77
Yellow EzBel Construction 2 Bruce Benke 82

410
Green Bexar Concrete Jason Robledo 75
Green Bexar Concrete Ruben Laborde 83
Green Bexar Concrete Devin Maine 80
Green Bexar Concrete Orlando Garcia 76
Green Bexar Concrete Kolton Maine 91

405
Green Nucor Steel Justin Romine 79
Green Nucor Steel Jeff Robinson 78
Green Nucor Steel Trevor Cooper 79
Green Nucor Steel Joe Schmidt 78
Green Nucor Steel Jacob Maggard 79

393
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Yellow Bexar Concrete Ed Hughes 78
Yellow Bexar Concrete John Ulsher 87
Yellow Bexar Concrete Andy Ulsher 85
Yellow Bexar Concrete Farid Sadri 48
Yellow Bexar Concrete Guido Locati 92

390
Red C4 Construction Services Jerome DeSalme 59
Red C4 Construction Services Jarred DeSalme 82
Red C4 Construction Services Kyle Dickens 83
Red C4 Construction Services Johnie Dickens 81
Red C4 Construction Services Jacob Dickens 76

381
Green Capitol Aggregates 1 Robert Dallimore 79
Green Capitol Aggregates 1 Bradley Wright 79
Green Capitol Aggregates 1 Corey Crisp 79
Green Capitol Aggregates 1 Cody Burris 80
Green Capitol Aggregates 1 Jerry Garcia 61

378
Red Vulcan Materials Mario Cantu 75
Red Vulcan Materials Mike Bess 75
Red Vulcan Materials Brian Bailey 68
Red Vulcan Materials James Bailey 82
Red Vulcan Materials Max Mireles 71

371
Green Capitol Aggregates 3 Johnathon Johnson 71
Green Capitol Aggregates 3 Colton Corso 71
Green Capitol Aggregates 3 Jacob Ackerman 76
Green Capitol Aggregates 3 Clayton Vesely 77
Green Capitol Aggregates 3 Jeff Weyel 72

367
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Yellow Sika Ervin Chavana 73
Yellow Sika Will Squires 61
Yellow Sika Oscar Castro 76
Yellow Sika Chris Cummins 81
Yellow Sika Beau Swalinski 75

366
Red South Texas Cement 1 Jorge Hinojosa Jr. 76
Red South Texas Cement 1 Caleb McCarthy 89
Red South Texas Cement 1 AARON Escobedo 70
Red South Texas Cement 1 Christian Cabaza 76
Red South Texas Cement 1 Adam Cabaza 54

365
Red Bexar Concrete Works Randy Frerich 80
Red Bexar Concrete Works Duane Frerich 79
Red Bexar Concrete Works Amanda Frerich 66
Red Bexar Concrete Works Brad Frerich 77
Red Bexar Concrete Works Mike Grindell 61

363
Red Trey Wooten 79
Red Colby O'Brien 72
Red Dan Corrigan 66
Red Tommy Hunson 75
Red Ghost 71

363
Yellow Riteks Jeff Shea 75
Yellow Riteks Randy Tisdale 68
Yellow Riteks John Morkovsky 72
Yellow Riteks Zach Morkovsky 75
Yellow Riteks Justin Dickey 72

362
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Red Beck Foundation August Beck 78
Red Beck Foundation Keith Anderson 61
Red Beck Foundation Jason Leary 75
Red Beck Foundation Gus Beck 62
Red Beck Foundation Ian Kolda 71

347
Yellow SUNDT / Davila Paul Castro 69
Yellow SUNDT / Davila Devin Kilbarger 84
Yellow SUNDT / Davila Chris Rogers 71
Yellow SUNDT / Davila Marco Orona 59
Yellow SUNDT / Davila Chad Yount 63

346
Red Vulcan Jason Talley 74
Red Vulcan Shelby Talley 37
Red Vulcan Connor Talley 89
Red Vulcan Russell Austin 58
Red Vulcan Kyle Lamprecht 82

340
Yellow Zachry Travis Mross 71
Yellow Zachry Chandler Mross 63
Yellow Zachry Ghost 82
Yellow Zachry Jay Lopez 62
Yellow Zachry Abel Luna 60

338
Yellow Zachry Robert Lamas 62
Yellow Zachry Gunner Johnson 71
Yellow Zachry Doug Hutzler 68
Yellow Zachry Curtis Schwartz 66
Yellow Zachry Sam White 69

336
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Yellow Alamo Iron Works Keith Barnett 72
Yellow Alamo Iron Works Carlos Navarro 37
Yellow Alamo Iron Works Danny Frias 75
Yellow Alamo Iron Works Brett Copeland 82
Yellow Alamo Iron Works Paul Perez 68

334
Green AskBio Oscar Solis 53
Green AskBio Abel Parra 67
Green AskBio Mike Shutter 67
Green AskBio Chris Alonzo 80
Green AskBio Daniel Salinas 67

334
Red JOBE Materials Jorge Hinojosa 82
Red JOBE Materials Mario Cantu 69
Red JOBE Materials Brett Bryant 69
Red JOBE Materials Oscar Benavides 57
Red JOBE Materials Eduardo De Leon 56

333
Green Capitol Aggregates 2 Chaston Scarborough 73
Green Capitol Aggregates 2 Donald Crisp 50
Green Capitol Aggregates 2 Mike Gonzales 57
Green Capitol Aggregates 2 Roberto Carrillo 78
Green Capitol Aggregates 2 Derek Thorington 72

330
Red South Texas Cement 2 Cayden Still 70
Red South Texas Cement 2 Michael Vandever 64
Red South Texas Cement 2 Jake Wynn 74
Red South Texas Cement 2 Connor Setser 71
Red South Texas Cement 2 Alberto Vazquez 50

329
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Red Beck Foundation Nick Leyendecker 76
Red Beck Foundation Brandon Plumlee 82
Red Beck Foundation Dustin Gibson 59
Red Beck Foundation Andy Dierschke 75
Red Beck Foundation Danielle 36

328
Green Good Electric Mike Varnum 82
Green Good Electric Johnnie Knox 67
Green Good Electric James Edgett 44
Green Good Electric Zacquery Reveche 51
Green Good Electric Larry Good 78

322
Red Master Builders Solutions Eddy Rowton 74
Red Master Builders Solutions David Evans 48
Red Master Builders Solutions Ben Carson 54
Red Master Builders Solutions Steve Crim 60
Red Master Builders Solutions Matt Jepmore 85

321
Yellow Pegasus Link Const. LBJ 635 John Sweeney 67
Yellow Pegasus Link Const. LBJ 635 Doug Nall 58
Yellow Pegasus Link Const. LBJ 635 Robert Hernandez 70
Yellow Pegasus Link Const. LBJ 635 Stephen Shaw 64
Yellow Pegasus Link Const. LBJ 635 Ghost  62

321
Green Nucor Steel Elmo Silva 57
Green Nucor Steel Mo Silva 67
Green Nucor Steel David Greer 71
Green Nucor Steel Mitchell Jeffcoat 44
Green Nucor Steel Justin Aguirre 78

317
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Green Capitol Aggregates 4 Roberto Cortez 63
Green Capitol Aggregates 4 Mark Rojas 38
Green Capitol Aggregates 4 Jerome Martin 50
Green Capitol Aggregates 4 Ross Payne 82
Green Capitol Aggregates 4 Bruce Dallimore 82

315
Green Capitol Aggregates 5 Scott Wolston 68
Green Capitol Aggregates 5 Brandon Eagan 60
Green Capitol Aggregates 5 Marcus Eagan 77
Green Capitol Aggregates 5 Nathan McKineley 76
Green Capitol Aggregates 5 Bill Fields 31

312
Green Heldenfels Enterprises Erik Waters 52
Green Heldenfels Enterprises Garrett Waters 82
Green Heldenfels Enterprises Joshua Smith 48
Green Heldenfels Enterprises Reggie Hicks 45
Green Heldenfels Enterprises Ben Lambrecht  78

305
Red Westward Enviromental Curt Campbell 67
Red Westward Enviromental Riaan Neal 53
Red Westward Enviromental Shawn Fitts 63
Red Westward Enviromental Pat McClendon 54
Red Westward Enviromental Vance Houy 64

301
Yellow Beasley Tire Service Brett Murphy 62
Yellow Beasley Tire Service Jason Lasala 44
Yellow Beasley Tire Service Gabriel Trevino 55
Yellow Beasley Tire Service Carey Murphy 76
Yellow Beasley Tire Service Juan Acevedo 62

299
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Red National Wire LLC Scott Zwahr 69
Red National Wire LLC Raymond Zapata 54
Red National Wire LLC Tom Valentine 47
Red National Wire LLC Perry Fisher 56
Red National Wire LLC Ghost 72

298
Yellow Pegasus Link Const. IH35 Daniel Young 55
Yellow Pegasus Link Const. IH35 Steve Hinton 68
Yellow Pegasus Link Const. IH35 Ray Morse 50
Yellow Pegasus Link Const. IH35 Ron Ferggeson 64
Yellow Pegasus Link Const. IH35 JR Glover 61

298
Green Simem America Ernest Taylor 68
Green Simem America Rafael Yanez 39
Green Simem America Hendrix Taylor 73
Green Simem America Sam Ortiz 45
Green Simem America Ghost  72

297
Yellow GH Cranes Tommy Black 77
Yellow GH Cranes Jason Gartner 58
Yellow GH Cranes Ted Rusky 51
Yellow GH Cranes Tom Black 52
Yellow GH Cranes Eric Cantu 58

296
Yellow Manco Structures Ruben Valadez 56
Yellow Manco Structures Ricardo Rodriguez 56
Yellow Manco Structures Willie Guerra 50
Yellow Manco Structures Chris Foster 63
Yellow Manco Structures Phil Hill 68

293
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Green Unnintech Consulting Eng. Clifford Hew 68
Green Unnintech Consulting Eng. Monty Oehrlein 65
Green Unnintech Consulting Eng. Bill Doughty 67
Green Unnintech Consulting Eng. Jorge Barrera 48
Green Unnintech Consulting Eng. Ithamar Garza 43

291
Yellow Austin Prestress Bobby Davison 77
Yellow Austin Prestress Michael Delgado 35
Yellow Austin Prestress Frank Fabela 53
Yellow Austin Prestress Gordon Koepp 60
Yellow Austin Prestress Anthony Zentuche 64

289
Red Balfour Beatty Jeff Berger 72
Red Balfour Beatty Jacob Berger 61
Red Balfour Beatty Liz Grissom 51
Red Balfour Beatty Mike Duane 34
Red Balfour Beatty Zach Duane 64

282
Red Sumiden Wire Chris Barberi 66
Red Sumiden Wire Cary Hazard 69
Red Sumiden Wire Josh Mecom 64
Red Sumiden Wire Ramo Ramos 36
Red Sumiden Wire Itza Larrillo 42

277
Yellow Riteks Rick Bostain 85
Yellow Riteks Benito Hurtado Jr. 65
Yellow Riteks Marshal Mayland 60
Yellow Riteks Phil Schoenfeld 33
Yellow Riteks Pat Vandelist 31

274
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Yellow Colorado River Constructors Scott Yardas 78
Yellow Colorado River Constructors Pike Riegert 55
Yellow Colorado River Constructors Alex Jurgenous 71
Yellow Colorado River Constructors Karl Niedzwecki 48
Yellow Colorado River Constructors Jessica Escobar 20

272
Yellow Bexar Concrete Danny Mills 80
Yellow Bexar Concrete Ashley Mills 43
Yellow Bexar Concrete Justin Miller 79
Yellow Bexar Concrete Ray Miller 70

272
Green Hamilton Form Bob Mills 62
Green Hamilton Form Wes Mills 64
Green Hamilton Form Joel Whalen 54
Green Hamilton Form Edgardo Calzado 92

272
Green Wire Mesh Corp. Rusty Smith 76
Green Wire Mesh Corp. Luis Cantu 82
Green Wire Mesh Corp. Ben Cruz 68
Green Wire Mesh Corp. Sonny Gutierrez 45

271
Red Beck Foundation Gloria Silva 46
Red Beck Foundation Denise Martinez 41
Red Beck Foundation Charles Harrell 66
Red Beck Foundation Cach Zurek 59
Red Beck Foundation Kyle  54

266
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Yellow SUNDT Construction Casey Bartek 52
Yellow SUNDT Construction Carlos Villarreal 45
Yellow SUNDT Construction Mark Cochrane 37
Yellow SUNDT Construction Halen Hartley 67
Yellow SUNDT Construction Leroy Benavides 59

260
Yellow EzBel Construction 1 Smiley Lozada 73
Yellow EzBel Construction 1 Evan Fowler 41
Yellow EzBel Construction 1 Reed Hebert 65
Yellow EzBel Construction 1 Chad Frymire 76

255
Green Insteel Wire Products Joe Napoli 11
Green Insteel Wire Products Shane Preley 60
Green Insteel Wire Products Jared Rosenquist 55
Green Insteel Wire Products Chad Petro 74
Green Insteel Wire Products Tony Martinez 52

252
Red Tricon Precast JR Guzman 59
Red Tricon Precast Ghost 56
Red Tricon Precast Enrique Plancarte 60
Red Tricon Precast Carlos Torres 38
Red Tricon Precast Louis Guzman 37

250
Green Alamo Cement Tre Oquin 61
Green Alamo Cement Steven Oquin 73
Green Alamo Cement Devon Donald 60
Green Alamo Cement Collin Oliver 53

247



TEAM
Co

ur
se

Company Name First Last Score

Yellow Colorado River Constructors Dave Trent 44
Yellow Colorado River Constructors Dave Richmond 58
Yellow Colorado River Constructors Adam Leboeuf 47
Yellow Colorado River Constructors Brendan McGrath 70
Yellow Colorado River Constructors Ellie McBride 16

235
Red Gate Precast Conrad Filo 43
Red Gate Precast Norm Presello 56
Red Gate Precast Antonio Vernon 29
Red Gate Precast Vince Owens 54
Red Gate Precast Mike Ryan 45

227
Red Gosco Randy Goshorn 40
Red Gosco Rusell Goshorn 34
Red Gosco Kyle Goshorn 34
Red Gosco Cory Goshorn 66
Red Gosco Travis Rutherford 50

224
Yellow Modjeski & Masters John Holt 61
Yellow Modjeski & Masters Marcus Galvan 41
Yellow Modjeski & Masters Lewis Gamboa 58
Yellow Modjeski & Masters Michelle Romage-Chambers 8
Yellow Modjeski & Masters Dalton Knight 56

224
Yellow Euclid Chemical James Matheny Jr 75
Yellow Euclid Chemical Matthew Riley 47
Yellow Euclid Chemical James Clifton 50
Yellow Euclid Chemical David Miksch 51

223
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Company Name First Last Score

Green Capital Excavation Taylor Keith 74
Green Capital Excavation Brian Soileam 65
Green Capital Excavation Chris Fontenot 77

216
Yellow Tindall Corporation Amy Stokes 52
Yellow Tindall Corporation Anthony Gage 49
Yellow Tindall Corporation Abby Zamot 15
Yellow Tindall Corporation Joe Martinez 49
Yellow Tindall Corporation Roger Knox 50

215
Red The Consulting Engineers Group Van Diep 54
Red The Consulting Engineers Group Ray Hernandez 27
Red The Consulting Engineers Group Chris Kercsmar 29
Red The Consulting Engineers Group Francisco Lugo 39
Red The Consulting Engineers Group Austin Miller 53

202
Yellow JD Abrams Peyton Baros 75
Yellow JD Abrams Alfonso Fernandez 62
Yellow JD Abrams Jr. Fernandez 56

193
Red Legacy Precast LLC Helen Huereca 22
Red Legacy Precast LLC Armando Huereca 40
Red Legacy Precast LLC Charles Franke Jr. 27
Red Legacy Precast LLC Charles Franke Sr. 38
Red Legacy Precast LLC Jay Cariveau 63

190
Red Boral Rodney Cunningham 51
Red Boral Charlie Smith 56
Red Boral Mike Koster 68

175



TEAM
Co

ur
se

Company Name First Last Score

Green Unnintech Consulting Eng. Joy Cai 8
Green Unnintech Consulting Eng. Martin Cobos 58
Green Unnintech Consulting Eng. Sarmed Al-Jabaly 47
Green Unnintech Consulting Eng. Jim Davis 62

175
Green Bexar Concrete Michael Koepp 39
Green Bexar Concrete Fernando Tercero 49
Green Bexar Concrete Ralph Moralez 46
Green Bexar Concrete Dan Bland 41

175
Red Chulo Marrano Wes Burns 79
Red Chulo Marrano Victor Agurre 28
Red Chulo Marrano Chris Lechner 43

150
Red Allen Butler Construction Daniel Wetzel 35
Red Allen Butler Construction Kenny  63
Red Allen Butler Construction Waylon 40

138
Red MX Minerals Ivan Davila Jr 31
Red MX Minerals Ivan Davila 65

96



PCMA 2021 Awards

Company Name

Ju
ni

or

La
dy First Name Last Name Score Award

IBTX Tom Quintero 83
IBTX Edward Pape 93
IBTX Bruce Culver 91
IBTX Clyde Culver 94
IBTX Drew Addison 87

448

Company Name

Ju
ni

or

La
dy First Name Last Name Score Award

Hill Country bridge Y L Taylor Swanson 89 LY 1ST
Bexar Concrete Works L Amanda Frerich 66 LY 2ND
Zachry L Chandler Mross 63 LY 3RD

`

Company Name

Ju
ni

or

La
dy First Name Last Name Score Award

Vulcan Y Connor Talley 89 JR 1ST
C4 Construction Services Y Kyle Dickens 83 JR 2ND
Alamo Cement Y Steven Oquin 73 JR 3RD

Company Name

Ju
ni

or

La
dy First Name Last Name Score

South Texas Cement 1 Caleb McCarthy 89 Red CH
Bexar Concrete Guido Locati 92 Yellow CH
IBTX Clyde Culver 94 Green CH

Company Name

Ju
ni

or

La
dy First Name Last Name Score

IBTX Edward Pape 93 2nd
Hamilton Form Edgardo Calzado 92 3rd

Beck Foundation Ian Kolda 71 1st
Zachry Gunner Johnson 71 2nd
Zachry Travis Mross 71 3rd

JOBE Materials Eduardo De Leon 56 1st
JD Abrams Jr. Fernandez 56 2nd
National Wire LLC Perry Fisher 56 3rd
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